Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 05, 2016

Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1354  Soren Knudsen 4 Minooka sr 14:40.4  4:53/M
2 2 1959  Jake McEneaney 7 Neuqua Valley sr 14:49.1  4:56/M
3 3 1166  Blake Evertsen 2 Hinsdale Central sr 14:54.2  4:58/M
4 4 1936  Jackson Jett 7 Neuqua Valley sr 14:55.0 4:58/M
5 5 1966  Josh Mollway 7 Neuqua Valley sr 15:00.8  5:00/M
6 6 1947  Zach Kinne 7 Neuqua Valley o) 15:01.4  5:00/M
7 7 1963  Matt Milostan 7 Neuqua Valley sr 15:01.8  5:00/M
8 8 1016  Matt Moravec 13 Downers Grove SO 15:02.3 5:01/M
9 9 1004  Nick Chudzik 13 Downers Grove ir 15:06.6  5:02/M

10 10 1900  Scott Anderson 7 Neuqua Valley sr 15:10.6  5:03/M
11 11 1020  Jacob Ridderhoff 13 Downers Grove ir 15:11.3  5:04/M
12 12 1006  Alec Danner 13 Downers Grove sr 15:12.2  5:04/M
13 13 1929  Jeremy Hayhurst 7 Neuqua Valley sr 15:15.9 5:05/M
14 14 1199  Ethan Planson 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:16.9  5:05/M
15 15 1014  Sam McCool 13 Downers Grove ir 15:17.8  5:06/M
16 16 1074  Cameron Benes 1 Glenbard West ir 15:20.9 5:07/M
17 17 1144  Jacob Belgrad 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:21.3 5:07/M
18 18 2200  Andrew Marek 13 Downers Grove sr 15:21.9 5:07/M
19 19 2041  Omar Paramo 8 Plainfield North ir 15:22.1  5:07/M
20 20 1344  Jordan Freese 4 Minooka SO 15:22.3  5:07/M
21 21 1002  Ryan Birkmeier 13 Downers Grove ir 15:23.4  5:08/M
22 (>7) 1944  Ryan Kennedy 7 Neuqua Valley ir 15:24.0 5:08/M
23 22 1162  Ryan Doorhy 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:27.1  5:09/M
24 23 1643  Matt Boelke 6 Naperville North sr 15:28.3  5:09/M
25 24 1451 Thomas Chavez 5 Naperville Central  sr 15:32.6 5:11/M
26 25 1168  Sam Fathizadeh 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:33.6  5:11/M
27 26 2122  Zack Price 11 Yorkville ir 15:36.2 5:12/M
28 27 1686  Emerson King 6 Naperville North sr 15:37.0 5:12/M
29 28 2120  Alexx Nauman 11 Yorkville sr 15:38.6  5:13/M
30 29 1640  Aidan Blecke 6 Naperville North sr 15:39.2 5:13/M
31 30 2126  Ben Summers 11 Yorkville ir 15:41.5 5:14/M
32 (=7 1904  Tyler Bombacino 7 Neuqua Valley ir 15:42.3  5:14/M
33 31 1196  Sean O'Connell 2 Hinsdale Central ir 15:43.9 5:14/M
34 32 1341  Mark Dames 4 Minooka so 15:45.2  5:15/M
35 (>7) 1013  Brendan Lockerby 13 Downers Grove ir 15:45.4  5:15/M
36 33 1208 Ben Schneiders 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:46.5 5:15/M
37 (>7) 1194  Jan Erik Naess 2 Hinsdale Central sr 15:47.5 5:16/M
38 (>7) 1158  Neil Cumberland 2 Hinsdale Central ir 15:47.6  5:16/M
39 34 2040  Ben Otstott 8 Plainfield North ir 15:49.4  5:16/M
40 (>7) 1207  Sam Schiauvitti 2 Hinsdale Central ir 15:49.4  5:16/M
41 35 1360 Matthew Mason 4 Minooka sr 15:53.7 5:18/M
42 36 1078  Will Buechner 1 Glenbard West sr 15:54.6  5:18/M
43 37 1496  Kenton Nash 5 Naperville Central  sr 15:55.7 5:18/M
44 38 1377  Jack Sullivan 4 Minooka sr 15:55.9 5:18/M
45 39 2053  Walker Wells 8 Plainfield North sr 15:57.2 5:19/M
46 40 1454  Will Cornish 5 Naperville Central  sr 15:58.2 5:19/M
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Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 05, 2016

Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 41 1636  Jake Allen 6 Naperville North fr 15:58.7 5:19/M
48 42 2037  Gabe Nkpe 8 Plainfield North sr 16:01.8 5:20/M
49 43 1726  Nicholas Trattner 6 Naperville North o) 16:03.8 5:21/M
50 44 1717  Michael Schnell 6 Naperville North sr 16:05.7  5:22/M
51 45 1674  Tracey Gschwendtner 6 Naperville North sr 16:06.7  5:22/M
52 46 2105  Matt Cox 11 Yorkville jr 16:07.2  5:22/M
53 a7 2049  James Suchy 8 Plainfield North sr 16:07.3  5:22/M
54 (>7) 1666  John Eifler 6 Naperville North ir 16:07.8  5:22/M
55 48 1350 Cody Hoshell 4 Minooka ir 16:07.9  5:22/M
56 49 2121  Eric Nauman 11 Yorkville ir 16:12.8  5:24/M
57 50 1458  Tyler Evans 5 Naperville Central  so 16:13.7  5:24/M
58 51 2025  Spencer Brandt 8 Plainfield North ir 16:17.8  5:26/M
59 52 1098  Luke Malek 1 Glenbard West ir 16:19.2  5:26/M
60 53 1482  Joey Marcet 5 Naperville Central  sr 16:20.0 5:27/M
61 54 1077  Teddy Borkowski 1 Glenbard West ir 16:20.9  5:27/M
62 55 2118  Alex Loos 11 Yorkville SO 16:23.7 5:28/M
63 (>7) 1728  Nick Valle 6 Naperville North ir 16:26.5 5:29/M
64 56 1281  Charlie Schafer 3 Metea Valley ir 16:30.3  5:30/M
65 57 1480  Jeevan Maddila 5 Naperville Central  sr 16:31.4  5:30/M
66 58 2127  Ben Tholen 11 Yorkville SO 16:32.6  5:31/M
67 59 1285  Michael Varzino 3 Metea Valley o) 16:32.8 5:31/M
68 60 1118 Sam Travers 1 Glenbard West ir 16:34.0 5:31/M
69 61 2036  Matt Mosier 8 Plainfield North sr 16:34.0 5:31/M
70 62 1329  Vince Bazzarone 4 Minooka sr 16:35.3  5:32/M
71 (>7) 1384  Justin Tutt 4 Minooka sr 16:41.8 5:34/M
72 63 1242  Eshan Dhar 3 Metea Valley ir 16:42.2  5:34/M
73 (>7) 1378  Oleg Swindells 4 Minooka sr 16:44.6  5:35/M
74 (>7) 1642  Luke Boelke 6 Naperville North 8th 16:50.8 5:37/M
75 64 1107  Sean Nickoley 1 Glenbard West sr 16:52.3 5:37/M
76 (>7) 1338  Juan Chavira 4 Minooka sr 16:55.9 5:38/M
77 65 1276  Dhiren Rajmohan 3 Metea Valley sr 17:01.7  5:40/M
78 66 1275  Rowan Quirk 3 Metea Valley sr 17:02.0 5:41/M
79 67 1113  Kyle Rogus 1 Glenbard West ir 17:02.8 5:41/M
80 68 1250 BenHus 3 Metea Valley ir 17:03.9 5:41/M
81 69 1247  Drew Friedlander 3 Metea Valley sr 17:18.3  5:46/M
82 (>7) 2024  Sam Barranco 8 Plainfield North sr 17:19.5 5:46/M
83 (>7) 2055  lan Willoughby 8 Plainfield North ir 17:25.2  5:48/M

ShaZam Racing
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Race Date
October 05, 2016

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 7 Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):24
1 1959 Jake McEneaney sr 2
2 1936 Jackson Jett sr 4
3 1966 Josh Mollway sr 5
4 1947 Zach Kinne o) 6
5 1963 Matt Milostan sr 7
6 1900 Scott Anderson sr (20)
7 1929 Jeremy Hayhurst sr (13)
Team - 13 Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):55
1 1016 Matt Moravec SO 8
2 1004 Nick Chudzik jr 9
3 1020 Jacob Ridderhoff jr 11
4 1006 Alec Danner sr 12
5 1014 Sam McCool ir 15
6 2200 Andrew Marek sr (18)
7 1002 Ryan Birkmeier jr (22)
Team - 2 Hinsdale Central
Team Score (places):81
1 1166 Blake Evertsen sr 3
2 1199 Ethan Planson sr 14
3 1144 Jacob Belgrad sr 17
4 1162 Ryan Doorhy sr 22
5 1168 Sam Fathizadeh sr 25
6 1196 Sean O'Connell jr (32)
7 1208 Ben Schneiders sr (33)
Team - 4 Minooka
Team Score (places):126
1 1354 Soren Knudsen sr 1
2 1344 Jordan Freese o) 20
3 1341 Mark Dames SO 32
4 1360 Matthew Mason sr 35
5 1377 Jack Sullivan sr 38
6 1350 Cody Hoshell jr (48)
7 1329 Vince Bazzarone sr (62)

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

2
6
11
17
24
(34)
(47)

Average Time: 14:57.6

14:49.1 14:49.1 0:00.0
14:55.0 29:44.1 0:05.9
15:00.8 44:45.0 0:11.7
15:01.4 59:46.5 0:12.3
15:01.8  1:14:48.3 0:12.6
15:10.6  1:29:58.9 0:21.4
15:15.9 1:45:14.8 0:26.8

Finish Position - 2

8
17
28
40
55

(73)

(94)

Average Time: 15:10.0

15:02.3 15:02.3 0:00.0
15:06.6 30:08.9 0:04.2
15:11.3 45:20.2 0:09.0
15:12.2  1:00:32.5 0:09.8
15:17.8  1:15:50.3 0:15.4
15:21.9 1:31:12.2 0:19.6
15:23.4  1:46:35.7 0:21.1

Finish Position- 3

3

17
34
56
81
(112)
(145)

Average Time: 15:18.6

14:54.2 14:54.2 0:00.0
15:16.9 30:11.1 0:22.7
15:21.3 45:32.5 0:27.1
15:27.1 1.00:59.6 0:32.9
15:33.6  1:16:33.2 0:39.3
15:43.9 1:32:17.1 0:49.7
15:46.5  1:48:03.7 0:52.3

Finish Position- 4

21
53
88

126

(174)

(236)

Average Time: 15:31.5

14:40.4 14:40.4 0:00.0
15:22.3 30:02.8 0:41.9
15:45.2 45:48.0 1:04.7
15:53.7 1.01:41.8 1:13.3
15:55.9 1:17:37.7 1:15.4
16:07.9 1.33:45.6 1.27.4
16:35.3  1:50:20.9 1:54.8
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Race Date

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

6 Naperville North

Team Score (places):163

1643
1686
1640
1636
1726
1717
1674

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Matt Boelke

Emerson King

Aidan Blecke

Jake Allen

Nicholas Trattner
Michael Schnell
Tracey Gschwendtner

11 Yorkville

Team Score (places):179

2122
2120
2126
2105
2121
2118
2127

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Zack Price
Alexx Nauman
Ben Summers
Matt Cox

Eric Nauman
Alex Loos
Ben Tholen

8 Plainfield North

Team Score (places):181

2041
2040
2053
2037
2049
2025
2036

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Omar Paramo
Ben Otstott
Walker Wells
Gabe Nkpe
James Suchy
Spencer Brandt
Matt Mosier

5 Naperville Central

Team Score (places):204

1451
1496
1454
1458
1482
1480

O Ul WN P

Thomas Chavez
Kenton Nash
Will Cornish
Tyler Evans
Joey Marcet
Jeevan Maddila

ShaZam Racing

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

sr
sr
sr
fr
so
sr
sr

jr
sr

jr
jr
o)
o)

jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr

Sr
Sr
Sr
SO
Sr
Sr

23
27
29
41
43
(44)
(45)

26
28
30
46
49

(55)

(58)

19
34
39
42
47
(51)
(61)

24
37
40
50
53
(57)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:45.4

23
50
79
120
163
(207)

(252)

15:28.3
15:37.0
15:39.2
15:58.7
16:03.8
16:05.7
16:06.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:51.3

26
54
84
130
179
(234)

(292)

15:36.2
15:38.6
15:41.5
16:07.2
16:12.8
16:23.7
16:32.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:51.6

19
53
92
134
181
(232)

(293)

15:22.1
15:49.4
15:57.2
16:01.8
16:07.3
16:17.8
16:34.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:00.0

24
61
101
151
204
(261)

15:32.6
15:55.7
15:58.2
16:13.7
16:20.0
16:31.4

15:28.3
31:05.4
46:44.7
1:02:43.4
1:18:47.2
1:34:52.9
1.50:59.7

15:36.2
31:14.8
46:56.3
1:03:03.5
1:19:16.4
1:35:40.2
1:52:12.8

15:22.1
31:11.6
47:08.8
1.03:10.6
1:19:18.0
1:35:35.8
1:52:09.8

15:32.6
31:28.3
47:26.6
1:03:40.3
1:20:00.4
1.36:31.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.7
0:10.8
0:30.3
0:35.4
0:37.3
0:38.4

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:05.2
0:30.9
0:36.6
0:47.4
0:56.3

0:00.0
0:27.2
0:35.0
0:39.6
0:45.1
0:55.6
1:11.8

0:00.0
0:23.1
0:25.6
0:41.1
0:47.4
0:58.8

10/05/2016 08:18:32



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - 1 Glenbard West
Team Score (places):218

1074 Cameron Benes
1078 Will Buechner
1098 Luke Malek
1077 Teddy Borkowski
1118 Sam Travers
1107 Sean Nickoley
1113 Kyle Rogus

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - 3 Metea Valley
Team Score (places):309

1281 Charlie Schafer
1285 Michael Varzino
1242 Eshan Dhar
1276 Dhiren Rajmohan
1275 Rowan Quirk
1250 Ben Hus

1247 Drew Friedlander

No o~ wDN PR

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

jr
o)

sr
sr
jr

sr

16
36
52
54
60

(64)

(67)

56
59
63
65
66

(68)

(69)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

16
52
104
158
218
(282)
(349)

Average Time: 16:05.9

15:20.9 15:20.9 0:00.0
15:54.6 31:15.6 0:33.6
16:19.2 47:34.8 0:58.2
16:20.9 1:03:55.8 0:59.9
16:34.0  1:20:29.8 1:13.0
16:52.3  1:37:22.2 1:31.3
17:02.8 1.54:25.0 1:41.8

Finish Position - 10

56
115
178
243
309

(377)
(446)

Average Time: 16:45.8

16:30.3 16:30.3 0:00.0
16:32.8 33:03.2 0:02.4
16:42.2 49:45.4 0:11.8
17:01.7 1:.06:47.1 0:31.3
17:02.0 1:23:49.1 0:31.6
17:03.9 1:40:53.0 0:335
17:18.3 1:58:11.4 0:48.0

10/05/2016 08:18:32



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 1

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

3 (>7)

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 (7)

40 38

41 39

42 40

43 M

44 (7

45 42

46 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1105
1021
1173
1348
1182
1941
1898
1153
1957
1022
1081
1143
1091
1641
1108
2009
1917
1117
1005
1089
1351
1673
1661
1937
1510
1533
1651
1975
1075
1174
1023
1330
1385
1974
2031
1368
1017
1235
1110
1151
1202
1710
1731
1093
1254
1211

Stephen Moody
Jack Roberts
Alec Hill

Jason Hoffman
Matt Kusak

Chris Keeley
Rodrigo Alvarez
Keegan Caveney
Michael Madiol
Bradley Rosen
Rory Cavan
Brandon Belgrad
Nicholas Hatfield
Griffin Blecke
Will O'Brien
Spencer Teske
Nicholas Drechsler
Seth Townsend
Michael Conkright
Bennett Fate
Seth Joder
Mclean Griffin
Sasha Dresbach
Matt Jett

Wally Schmidt
Christopher Wilson
Matt Cherry

Jack Orengo
Peter Blatchford
Kevin Hopkins
Matt Shimenetto
Nic Beck

Rick Undesser
Michael O'Connor
Nick Lowe
Hunter Phillips
Trevor Murphy
Kenny Blazer

lan Repking
Charlie Carter
Will Ricker

Josh Pietsch
Alex Wagner
Jake Kaslewicz
Adhi Karthik
Fletcher Spillers

Team

1

NP N~Novoo~Noor~rrDRPRN~NroRrNMMRED ISR NE

A oO NP D

(=Y
w

N WEFRPROODNDNPEOW

Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Minooka
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Minooka
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Minooka
Downers Grove
Metea Valley
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Metea Valley
Hinsdale Central

1

Grade
o)
o)
o)
fr
o)
o)
fr
SO
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
fr
SO
fr
o)
o)
fr
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
fr
SO
o)
o)

Time Pace
15:46.7 7:53/M
16:06.9  8:03/M
16:07.0 8:04/M
16:15.4  8:08/M
16:16.7  8:08/M
16:16.9  8:08/M
16:17.1  8:09/M
16:18.5 8:09/M
16:20.8 8:10/M
16:22.0 8:11/M
16:23.0 8:12/M
16:25.4 8:13/M
16:30.3  8:15/M
16:32.8  8:16/M
16:34.8 8:17/M
16:36.5 8:18/M
16:38.1  8:19/M
16:46.3  8:23/M
16:46.7  8:23/M
16:49.3  8:25/M
16:51.6  8:26/M
16:55.0 8:28/M
16:55.2  8:28/M
16:57.6  8:29/M
16:57.7  8:29/M
16:58.0 8:29/M
17:00.6  8:30/M
17:02.6 8:31/M
17:08.0 8:34/M
17:08.1  8:34/M
17:08.2  8:34/M
17:11.3 8:36/M
17:13.7 8:37/M
17:15.1  8:38/M
17:15.3  8:38/M
17:15.6  8:38/M
17:17.2  8:39/M
17:19.7  8:40/M
17:19.7  8:40/M
17:20.4  8:40/M
17:23.6  8:42/M
17:24.1  8:42/M
17:25.8  8:43/M
17:26.6  8:43/M
17:28.1  8:44/M
17:29.8  8:45/M

10/05/2016 06:31:41



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ShaZam Racing

43
44
45
=7
46
47
48
49
=7
50
51
52
=7
53
=7
=7
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
=7
=7
=7
=7
62
63
=7
=7
64
=7
65
=7
=7
66
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7

1528
1237
1676
1914
1440
1007
1334
1264
1677
1525
2112
1379
1389
2052
1374
1205
1531
2124
1280
2028
1464
2029
1282
2020
1939
1490
1224
1509
1010
1252
1462
1256
2047
2004
2110
1258
1332
2042
1279
1018
1232
1536
1474
1001
1667
2011

Alan Wandke
John Burns
Austin Haas
Kevin Daneliak
Vincent Adamo
Thomas Diamond
Christian Carbajal
Ryan Malloy
Aidan Handa
David Underwood
Tyler Jensen
Luke Talbot
Jared Zacek
Connor Wells
Cole Senders
Anshul Sankaran
Andrew Williams
Zack Rice
Michael Sakowicz
Sean Curran
Ethan Gray
Jacob Henry
Ryan Schlesinger
Connor Al-Ashkar
Ramsay Johnson
Jackson Mize
Liam Walsh
Jimmy Schatz
Clark Kelly
Anshul Kakanur
Connor Gallagher
Thomas Klapp

Michael Schmauderer

Blake Storoe
Austin Hunter
Randall Kohout
Jared Bieker
Jack Patton
Alex Roe

Jose Pacheco
Shravan Arun
Kyle Zhao
Ryan Kouchoukos
Eric Bican
John Essa

Erik Thompson

Overall Finish List

Boys
F/IS Boys

Team

o W b g N o w o,

o
R oo

a N oo b~ D

NGO ~No©wWOmOoowR

-
~N 0 W O W,

w

Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Minooka

Metea Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Minooka

Minooka
Plainfield North
Minooka
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Metea Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Metea Valley
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville

Metea Valley
Minooka
Plainfield North
Metea Valley
Downers Grove
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

2

Grade

fr
fr
o)
SO
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
o)
fr
SO
fr
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
SO
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
o)
o)
SO
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr

Time Pace
17:31.5 8:46/M
17:33.2  8:47/M
17:33.9  8:47/M
17:35.0 8:48/M
17:35.4  8:48/M
17:36.4  8:48/M
17:39.8  8:50/M
17:41.2 8:51/M
17:43.1 8:52/M
17:445 8:52/M
17:45.4  8:53/M
17:45.9 8:53/M
17:46.7 8:53/M
17:46.9 8:53/M
17:48.0 8:54/M
17:48.4  8:54/M
17:48.7 8:54/M
17:52.4  8:56/M
17:53.3 8:57/M
17:57.5 8:59/M
18:00.5 9:00/M
18:00.6  9:00/M
18:01.7 9:01/M
18:02.3 9:01/M
18:02.4  9:01/M
18:02.7 9:01/M
18:03.6  9:02/M
18:03.9 9:02/M
18:04.6  9:02/M
18:04.7 9:02/M
18:04.9 9:02/M
18:06.0 9:03/M
18:06.4  9:03/M
18:08.6  9:04/M
18:08.9  9:04/M
18:10.0 9:05/M
18:11.0 9:06/M
18:12.9 9:06/M
18:13.7 9:07/M
18:17.2  9:09/M
18:17.9  9:09/M
18:18.2  9:09/M
18:18.3  9:09/M
18:18.5 9:09/M
18:19.4  9:10/M
18:19.5 9:10/M

10/05/2016 06:31:42



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys

Name

93 (>7)

94 (>7)

95 (>7)

9% (>7)

97 (>7)

98 67

9 (=7
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 (>7)
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114  (>7)
115 (>7)
116 68
117 (> 7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 69
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1943
1662
1740
1713
1652
2107
1725
1337
1246
1460
1286
1263
2027
1470
1719
1270
1099
2006
2051
1738
1933
1467
2022
2104
1906
1989
1950
1948
2034
1340
1945
1723
1238
1487
1514
1659
1336
1382
1448
1488
1507
1492
1649
2113
2050
1722

Quinn Kennedy
Jack Eaton

Neil Xu

Ausitn Rey
Owen Chilcoat
Nick Gerakais
Josh Tong

Nick Chaidez
Josh Frelo
Terence Fielden
Krishna Vasudev
Ben Malloy
Cameron Bushby
Jason Kennedy
Greg Shobert
Erik Ohst

Ethan Manas
Sam Stuart
Ryan Walczak
Henry Wu

Luke Huenecke
Hyejun Jeong
Anthony Arquilla
Wolffe Carlson
Dylan Bushelle
Josh Rodriguez
Rahul Koul

Joe Klaips
Patrick McManaman
Patrick Cunningham
Alex Kiefer
Josef Talaber
Carl Carlarde
Taka Meldrum
Daniel Sherman
Evan Demari
Nate Chaidez
Spencer Tracy
Matthew Blanton
Zakariah Mikos
Andrew Sadler
Spencer Moore
Nick Chen

Larry Johnson
Matthew Thomas
Naglis Subacius

Team

(o) B> e >R o) NN

CUNUURRNODUOUWONRONNNNLOONODONR, WO OWWOOwhoh
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@ml_‘

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Yorkville
Naperville North
Minooka

Metea Valley

Naperville Central

Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Plainfield North

Naperville Central

Naperville North
Metea Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

Naperville Central

Plainfield North
Yorkville
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Metea Valley

Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville North
Minooka
Minooka

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville North
Yorkville

Plainfield North
Naperville North

3

Grade
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
SO
o)
fr

SO

SO

fr

fr
fr

Time Pace
18:20.5 9:10/M
18:21.0 9:11/M
18:21.8 9:11/M
18:225 9:11/M
18:23.1  9:12/M
18:25.0 9:13/M
18:27.5 9:14/M
18:36.4 9:18/M
18:37.9  9:19/M
18:38.3  9:19/M
18:39.5 9:20/M
18:40.1  9:20/M
18:40.7  9:20/M
18:42.0 9:21/M
18:43.1  9:22/M
18:43.7 9:22/M
18:45.5 9:23/M
18:46.3 9:23/M
18:46.8 9:23/M
18:47.0 9:24/M
18:47.6  9:24/M
18:51.1 9:26/M
18:51.9 9:26/M
18:52.5 9:26/M
18:52.8 9:26/M
18:54.4  9:27/M
18:54.4  9:27/M
18:55.3  9:28/M
18:56.1  9:28/M
18:56.6  9:28/M
19:02.7 9:31/M
19:03.5 9:32/M
19:04.0 9:32/M
19:04.2 9:32/M
19:05.5 9:33/M
19:07.3  9:34/M
19:08.1  9:34/M
19:12.2  9:36/M
19:12.7  9:36/M
19:135 9:37/M
19:13.8 9:37/M
19:14.1 9:37/M
19:14.6  9:37/M
19:15.0 9:38/M
19:17.0 9:39/M
19:17.2  9:39/M

10/05/2016 06:31:42



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List

Name

139 (>7) 1457
140 (>7) 1521
141 (>7) 1689
142 (>7) 1694
143 70 2101
144 (>7) 2108
145 (>7) 1703
146 (>7) 2128
147 (>7) 1463
148 (>7) 1681
149 (>7) 1477
150 (>7) 1352
151 (>7) 1983
152 (>7) 1656
153 (>7) 1349
154 (>7) 1234
155 (>7) 1370
156 (>7) 1668
157 (>7) 1233
158 (>7) 1076
159 (>7) 2001
160 (>7) 1359
161 (>7) 1388
162 (>7) 1633
163 (>7) 1086
164 (>7) 2002
165 (>7) 2115
166 (>7) 1991
167 (>7) 1445
168 (>7) 1669
169 (>7) 1277
170 (>7) 1924
171 (>7) 1522
172 (>7) 1730
173 (>7) 1269
174 (>7) 1721
175 (>7) 1981
176 (>7) 1733
177 (>7) 1326
178 (>7) 1925
179 (>7) 1739
180 (>7) 1365
181 (>7) 1993
182 (>7) 1383
183 (>7) 1335
184 (>7) 1535

ShaZam Racing

Jason England
Kyle Thornton
Ethan Kraulos
Jeremy Liu

Josh Agama
Caleb Gulbro
Andrew Nauman
Nate Turner
Daniel Gallagher
Christian Hernandez
Sean Li

Nick Jordan
Nicholas Pope
Noah Corona
John Horvat
Riley Bernas
Ryan Rushing
Nicholas Fiedler
Braden Bernas
Jacob Blatt
Joseph Spencer
Cooper Maskel
Nate Wolcott
Ryan Adcock
John Dirkmaat
Nathan Spencer
Nick Kieffer
Aditya Sathyaprakash
Ryan Belanger
Robert Fotopoulos
Dhruv Ranjan
Chris Guo
Raymond Tong
John Van Poucke
Ryker Norris
Jacob Snedic
Matt Pena
Andrew Ward
Cadden Arlis
Adam Gutierrez
Wesley Wu

Ryan Nagel
Andrew Schloderback
Isiah Trevino
Michael Carey
Jack Yang

Boys
F/IS Boys

Team

EN~Nrobrdr~Nrowobhwro~Nhood

a AN PoOoONPPONOOOWO N WO 01N

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Yorkville
Yorkville
Naperville North
Yorkville
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Minooka

Metea Valley
Minooka
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Minooka
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Minooka
Naperville Central

4

Grade
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
fr
fr
SO
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
SO
fr
o)
fr
SO
fr
o)
fr
SO
fr
fr
fr
SO
fr
o)
fr
SO
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
SO
fr
o)

Time Pace
19:17.4  9:39/M
19:17.7  9:39/M
19:19.3 9:40/M
19:20.2  9:40/M
19:21.3  9:41/M
19:24.4  9:42/M
19:24.4  9:42/M
19:27.0 9:44/M
19:30.5 9:45/M
19:33.8  9:47/M
19:34.0 9:47/M
19:36.5 9:48/M
19:36.7  9:48/M
19:38.0 9:49/M
19:42.7 9:51/M
19:47.1  9:54/M
19:48.1  9:54/M
19:48.4  9:54/M
19:48.6  9:54/M
19:49.2  9:55/M
19:50.4  9:55/M
19:51.4  9:56/M
19:52.0 9:56/M
19:53.8 9:57/M
19:53.9 9:57/M
19:54.4  9:57/M
19:54.7  9:57/M
19:56.5 9:58/M
19:58.2  9:59/M
19:58.6  9:59/M
20:00.8 10:00/M
20:03.9 10:02/M
20:07.0 10:04/M
20:08.6 10:04/M
20:12.3 10:06/M
20:18.6 10:09/M
20:19.8 10:10/M
20:22.0 10:11/™m
20:24.1 10:12/M
20:25.2 10:13/M
20:25.7 10:13/M
20:27.1 10:14/M
20:27.9 10:14/M
20:29.1 10:15/M
20:29.7 10:15/M
20:31.7 10:16/M

10/05/2016 06:31:42



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys

Name

185 (>7)
186 (>7)
187 (>7)
188 (>7)
189 (>7)
190 (>7)
191 (>7)
192 (>7)
193 (>7)
194 (>7)
195 (>7)
196 (>7)
197 (>7)
198 (>7)
199 (>7)
200 (>7)
201 (>7)
202 (>7)
203 (>7)
204 (>7)
205 (>7)
206 (>7)
207 (>7)
208 (>7)
209 (>7)
210 (>7)
211 (>7)
212 (>7)
213 (>7)
214 (>7)
215 (>7)
216 (>7)
217 (>7)
218 (>7)
219 (>7)
220 (>7)
221 (>7)
222 (>7)
223 (>7)
224 (>7)
225 (>7)
226 (>7)
227 (>7)
228 (>7)
229 (>7)
230 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

2035
1707
1716
1967
1466
1501
2048
1479
2013
1257
1243
1935
1103
1715
1343
1241
1709
1283
1692
1953
2007
1647
1927
1486
1483
1484
1523
1720
1690
1240
1372
1658
1679
1910
1092
1998
1112
1653
1387
1996
1534
1265
1323
1682
1506
1702

Andrew Mosier
Turner Pahl
Ryan Robbins
Hadi Moukalled
Abhinav Gupta
Robert Payton
Jack Stockley
Robert Lopez
James Tuene
Jack Klein

Matt Dunfee
Luke Janek
Brook Mezgebe
Daniel Robbins
Ozzie Doumanian
Jack Coyle
Kevin Phares
Bradley Swieter
Holt Lapsey
Jacoub Letourneau
Vikram Sunderrajan
Jared Burdan
Michael Han
Liam McKenna
Timo Marquardt
Yash Mazumdar
Alex Trickey
Matas Skucas
David Krawczyk
Andrew Coyle
Amer Sehwail
Zhao Daniel
Brian Hayes
Evan Cooke
Magnus Hvam
Ethan Smetana
Evan Roe
Denny Chuong
Christian Wells
Kevin Shaffer
Taylor Xia

Will McGrath
Jonathon Abbott
Michael Hsu
Kaden Robb
Logan Nardi

Team

(o]
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Plainfield North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Minooka

Metea Valley
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North

5

Grade
o)
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr
o)
o)
o)
SO
fr
o)

Time

Pace

20:37.2
20:39.6
20:40.7
20:41.7
20:44.6
20:48.0
20:48.1
20:49.3
20:57.6
21:05.4
21:11.2
21:12.6
21:13.4
21:15.4
21:16.0
21:16.5
21:25.8
21:26.1
21:32.4
21:34.9
21:37.9
21:42.9
21:45.2
21:45.3
21:45.7
21:45.9
21:46.2
21:50.5
22:03.9
22:05.2
22:05.9
22:06.7
22:08.1
22:08.2
22:08.8
22:09.6
22:12.0
22:13.3
22:17.3
22:18.9
22:33.2
22:33.2
22:42.9
22:45.1
22:47.7
22:56.0

10/05/2016 06:31:43

10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:28/M



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys

Name

231 (>7)
232 (>7)
233 (>7)
234 (>7)
235 (>7)
236 (>7)
237 (>7)
238 (>7)
239 (>7)
240 (>7)
241  (>7)
242 (>7)
243 (>7)
244  (>7)
245 (>7)
246  (>7)
247 (>7)
248 (>7)
249 (>7)
250 (>7)
251 (>7)
252 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1106
1253
1942
1976
1994
2014
1073
2019
1500
2045
1734
1712
1333
1978
1915
1741
1718
1670
1684
1469
1266
1986

Ryan Morris

Jeet Kapoor
Patrick Kelly
Indraneel Pai
Trent Sebring

Matt Vivo

Ben Atchison
Jacob Zarkin
Hersh Pathak
Greg Roach
Merritt Weese
Steve Qiu

Evan Bihler

Rohit Panse
Prakhar Dixit
Simas Zavistauskas
Jordan Shi

Kyle Friedman
Zhang Jason

Ryan Johnson
Emmanuel Moreno
Koshal Raghavarapu

Team

[N
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Glenbard West
Metea Valley

Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley

Naperville Central

Plainfield North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Naperville Central

Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley

Grade

fr
fr
o)
SO
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
SO
o)
fr
fr
SO
fr
fr
o)
SO
fr

Time

Pace

23:05.2
23:06.8
23:14.2
23:17.1
23:17.8
23:28.8
23:36.0
23:40.5
23:47.0
23:47.9
24:11.7
24:28.6
24:33.4
24:34.6
25:13.8
25:14.1
25:18.2
25:25.4
26:00.5
26:17.0
27:29.8
29:08.3

10/05/2016 06:31:43

11:33/M
11:33/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
12:06/M
12:14/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:37/M
12:37/M
12:39/M
12:43/M
13:00/M
13:09/M
13:45/M
14:34/M



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Neuqua Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 16:25.9
1 1941 Chris Keeley SO 6 6 16:16.9 16:16.9 0:00.0
2 1898 Rodrigo Alvarez fr 7 13 16:17.1 32:34.0 0:00.2
3 1957 Michael Madiol o) 9 22 16:20.8 48:54.9 0:03.9
4 2009 Spencer Teske SO 16 38 16:36.5 1.05:31.4 0:19.5
5 1917 Nicholas Drechsler SO 17 55 16:38.1  1:22:09.6 0:21.2
6 1937 Matt Jett SO (24) (79) 16:57.6 1:39:07.2 0:40.7
7 1975 Jack Orengo o) (28) (207) 17:02.6  1:56:09.9 0:45.7
Team - 1 Glenbard West Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 16:24.2
1 1105 Stephen Moody o] 1 1 15:46.7 15:46.7 0:00.0
2 1081 Rory Cavan SO 11 12 16:23.0 32:09.7 0:36.2
3 1091 Nicholas Hatfield SO 13 25 16:30.3 48:40.1 0:43.6
4 1108 Will O'Brien SO 15 40 16:34.8 1.05:14.9 0:48.0
5 1117 Seth Townsend SO 18 58 16:46.3  1:22:01.3 0:59.5
6 1089 Bennett Fate o] (20) (78) 16:49.3  1:38:50.6 1:02.6
7 1075 Peter Blatchford SO (29) (207) 17.08.0 1.55:58.7 1.21.3
Team - 2 Hinsdale Central Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 16:27.1
1 1173 Alec Hill so 3 3 16:07.0 16:07.0 0:00.0
2 1182 Matt Kusak SO 5 8 16:16.7 32:23.8 0:09.6
3 1153 Keegan Caveney SO 8 16 16:18.5 48:42.3 0:11.4
4 1143 Brandon Belgrad SO 12 28 16:25.4  1:05:07.7 0:18.3
5 1174 Kevin Hopkins o] 30 58 17:08.1  1:22:15.8 1:01.0
6 1151 Charlie Carter SO (38) (96) 17:20.4 1:39:36.3 1:13.3
7 1202 Will Ricker SO (39) (135) 17:23.6 1:56:59.9 1:.16.5
Team - 13 Downers Grove North Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 16:44.2
1 1021 Jack Roberts o) 2 2 16:06.9 16:06.9 0:00.0
2 1022 Bradley Rosen fr 10 12 16:22.0 32:28.9 0:15.0
3 1005 Michael Conkright SO 19 31 16:46.7 49:15.7 0:39.8
4 1023 Matt Shimenetto fr 31 62 17.08.2 1.06:23.9 1.01.2
5 1017 Trevor Murphy SO 36 98 17:17.2  1:23:41.2 1:10.3
6 1007 Thomas Diamond fr 47) (145) 17:36.4 1:41:17.6 1:29.4
7 1010 Clark Kelly fr (62) (207) 18:04.6  1:59:22.2 1:57.6



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

4 Minooka

Team Score (places):125

1348
1351
1330
1385
1368
1334
1379

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

1641
1673
1661
1651
1710
1731
1676

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

1510
1533
1528
1440
1525
1531
1464

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Jason Hoffman
Seth Joder

Nic Beck

Rick Undesser
Hunter Phillips
Christian Carbajal
Luke Talbot

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

6 Naperville North
Team Score (places):126

Griffin Blecke
Mclean Griffin
Sasha Dresbach
Matt Cherry
Josh Pietsch
Alex Wagner
Austin Haas

5 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):190

Wally Schmidt
Christopher Wilson
Alan Wandke
Vincent Adamo
David Underwood
Andrew Williams
Ethan Gray

3 Metea Valley

Team Score (places):228

1235
1254
1237
1264
1280
1282
1252

~No ok wWDN R

Kenny Blazer
Adhi Karthik
John Burns

Ryan Malloy
Michael Sakowicz
Ryan Schlesinger
Anshul Kakanur

ShaZam Racing

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall
Grade Place

fr 4

SO 21
SO0 32
fr 33
fr 35
SO (48)

SO (52)

SO 14
SO 22
(o] 23
(o] 27
SO 40
fr (42)

o) (45)

SO 25
SO0 26
fr 43
fr 46
SO 50
SO (54)

SO (58)
o] 37
SO 42
fr 44
fr 49
fr 56
fr (60)
SO (63)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:57.5

4
25
57
90

125

(173)

(225)

16:15.4
16:51.6
17:11.3
17:13.7
17:15.6
17:39.8
17:45.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:57.5

14
36
59
86

126

(167)

(212)

16:32.8
16:55.0
16:55.2
17:00.6
17:24.1
17:25.8
17:33.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:21.4

25
51
94
140
190
(244)

(302)

16:57.7
16:58.0
17:31.5
17:35.4
17:44.5
17:48.7
18:00.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:35.1

37
79
123
172
228
(288)
(351)

17:19.7
17:28.1
17:33.2
17:41.2
17:53.3
18:01.7
18:04.7

16:15.4
33:07.0
50:18.4
1:07:32.1
1:24:47.8
1:42:27.6
2:00:13.6

16:32.8
33:27.8
50:23.1
1:07:23.8
1:24:47.9
1:42:13.7
1:59:47.6

16:57.7
33:55.8
51:27.3
1.09:02.8
1:26:47.3
1:44:36.1
2:02:36.7

17:19.7
34:47.9
52:21.1
1:10:02.4
1:27:55.7
1:45:57.5
2:04:02.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:36.1
0:55.9
0:58.3
1:00.2
1:24.4
1:30.5

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:22.4
0:27.8
0:51.2
0:52.9
1:01.0

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:33.7
0:37.7
0:46.7
0:50.9
1:02.7

0:00.0
0:08.4
0:135
0:21.5
0:33.6
0:42.0
0:45.0

10/05/2016 06:31:24



Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Race Date
October 05, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 8 Plainfield North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):264 Average Time: 17:48.5
1 2031 Nick Lowe SO 34 34 17:15.3 17:15.3 0:00.0
2 2052 Connor Wells SO 53 87 17:46.9 35:02.3 0:31.6
3 2028 Sean Curran fr 57 144 17:57.5 52:59.8 0:42.2
4 2029 Jacob Henry fr 59 203 18:00.6  1:11:00.5 0:45.3
5 2020 Connor Al-Ashkar SO 61 264 18:02.3 1.29:02.9 0:47.0
6 2047 Michael Schmauderer fr (64) (328) 18:06.4 1:47:09.4 0:51.1
7 2042 Jack Patton fr (66) (394) 18:12.9 2:05:22.3 0:57.5
Team - 11 Yorkville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):306 Average Time: 18:12.8
1 2112 Tyler Jensen fr 51 51 17:45.4 17:45.4 0:00.0
2 2124 Zack Rice o) 55 106 17:52.4 35:37.8 0:06.9
3 2110 Austin Hunter fr 65 171 18:08.9 53:46.8 0:23.5
4 2107 Nick Gerakais fr 67 238 18:25.0 1:12:11.8 0:39.6
5 2104 Wolffe Carlson fr 68 306 18:525 1:31.04.4 1.07.0
6 2113 Larry Johnson fr (69) (375) 19:15.0 1:50:19.5 1:29.6
7 2101 Josh Agama fr (70) (445) 19:21.3  2:09:40.8 1:35.9

ShaZam Racing 3 10/05/2016 06:31:24



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 1938
2 2 1011
3 3 1228
4 4 1450
5 5 1502
6 6 1009
7 7 1192
8 8 1921
9 9 1504
10 10 1503
11 11 1982
12 12 1149
13 13 1019
14 14 1517
15 15 1008
16 16 1012
17 17 1962
18 18 1979
19 19 1657
20 20 1532
21 21 1475
22 22 1161
23 (>7) 1449
24 (>7) 1495
25 23 1015
26 24 1922
27 25 1650
28 (>7) 1446
29 26 1155
30 27 1003
31 28 1072
32 29 1932
33 30 1714
34 31 2030
35 (>7) 1971
36 (>7) 1491
37 32 1685
38 33 1355
39 (>7) 1493
40 34 1695
41 35 1704
42 36 2054
43 37 2117
44 (>7) 1505
45 38 1648
46 39 1248

ShaZam Racing

Alex Johnson
Donny Knapp
Colin Yandel
Nicholas Bobb
Nethan Ramachandran
Zach Goliszewski
Joe Miscimarra
Dakota Getty
Mason Redpath
Parker Rankin
Alan Poe

John Bynan
Drew Pyburn
Patrick Spisak
Robert Falconer
John Langan
Evan McVittie
Josh Patel

Brian D'Souza
John Williamson
Luke Laboe
Andrew Denos
Patrick Blazek
Neil Mueller
Tyler Mertes
Keanan Ginell
Ryan Chen
Aaron Benson
Alex Choi

Miles Christensen
Max Asselmeier
Erik Huenecke
Carson Rey
Sam Horvath
Paul Neubauer
Jack Moccio
Maxwell Johnson
Parker Laney
Trever Moore
David Luka
Michael Nerud
Patrick Willhalm
Rio Lara

Julian Reyes
Jon Cassano
Ryan Gaul

Boys
J/IV Boys

Team

7
13
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Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Minooka
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Plainfield North
Yorkville
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley

1

Grade
ir
sr
ir
sr
fr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
fr
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
SO
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
fr
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr

Time Pace
15:59.1 5:20/M
16:03.5 5:21/M
16:06.4  5:22/M
16:21.4 5:27/M
16:22.3  5:27/M
16:22.8  5:27/M
16:27.5 5:29/M
16:29.1  5:30/M
16:29.9 5:30/M
16:29.9 5:30/M
16:30.2 5:30/M
16:30.8  5:30/M
16:35.4  5:32/M
16:35.5 5:32/M
16:36.5 5:32/M
16:37.1  5:32/M
16:37.4  5:32/M
16:39.7 5:33/M
16:40.3 5:33/M
16:42.5 5:34/M
16:43.9 5:34/M
16:45.4  5:35/M
16:46.0 5:35/M
16:49.4  5:36/M
16:49.5 5:36/M
16:51.4 5:37/M
16:51.5 5:37/M
16:52.4 5:37/M
16:54.0 5:38/M
16:54.9 5:38/M
16:55.5 5:38/M
16:56.5 5:39/M
16:56.8  5:39/M
17:01.1 5:40/M
17:02.8 5:41/M
17:04.4 5:41/M
17:10.6  5:43/M
17:11.0 5:44/M
17:11.7  5:44/M
17:12.9 5:44/M
17:13.7  5:44/M
17:16.4  5:45/M
17:19.9 5:46/M
17:22.4 5:47/M
17:225 5:47/M
17:23.2  5:48/M

10/05/2016 07:28:56



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
J/IV Boys

Name

47 (>7)
48 40
49 (>7)
50 41
51 (>7)
52 42
53 43
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 44
58 45
50 (>7)
60 46
61 (>7)
62 47
63 (>7)
64 48
65 49
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 50
70 (=7
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (7
74 51
75 (=7
7% (>7)
7 7
78 52
79 (7
80 53
81 54
82 55
83 56
84 (>7)
85 57
86 58
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 59
90 (=7
91 60
92 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1732
1082
1634
1191
1992
1080
1100
1956
1977
1481
2109
1346
1988
1109
1697
2033
1972
1245
1353
1699
2000
1961
2023
1727
1688
2008
1918
1154
1441
1951
1204
1090
1735
1367
1284
1375
1239
1683
1339
1268
1146
1905
2046
1737
1381
1453

Brendan Wagner
Joe Chapski
Jamal Ahmed
Nicky Midlash

Dj Sauer
Shayne Burns
Jp McHargue
Matt Lindell
Rishabh Pandey
Charles Mallin
Jacob Hernandez
Connor Gedwill
Isaiah Robinson
Augie Ratkovich
Kevin MacKh
Hunter May
Austin Nguyen
Ben Farrar

Peter Klepec
Hugh McKee
Daniel Speckels
Paul Mclintyre
Vince Badali

Will Trubshaw
Chris Kohley
Joe Tarszowicz
Michael Dy
Michael Chadwell
Colin Alger

John Kubicki
Nathan Saltzman
Liam Griffin
Dillon Weizeorick
Jason Perez
Sean Termini
Brett Simmons
Riley Carlson
Justin Huang
Antonio Cisneros
Nate Newson
Liam Bots

David Botos
Michael Romo
Winston Wong
Mitchell Tracy
Michael Codo

Team

O N~NPRP R NN RO

=
=
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Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Minooka
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Minooka

Metea Valley
Minooka

Metea Valley
Naperville North
Minooka

Metea Valley
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Minooka
Naperville Central

2

Grade
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir

ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir

ir

ir
ir
SO
sr
ir
sr

Time Pace
17:24.1 5:48/M
17:25.2  5:48/M
17:25.7 5:48/M
17:26.8  5:49/M
17:27.4  5:49/M
17:27.8  5:49/M
17:29.2  5:50/M
17:29.7 5:50/M
17:33.0 5:51/M
17:33.9 5:51/M
17:35.1  5:52/M
17:36.3 5:52/M
17:37.0 5:52/M
17:39.4  5:53/M
17:40.1  5:53/M
17:40.2 5:53/M
17:41.1  5:54/M
17:42.3 5:54/M
17:42.7 5:54/M
17:45.7 5:55/M
17:46.4  5:55/M
17:50.9 5:57/M
17:50.9 5:57/M
17:53.7 5:58/M
17:54.1 5:58/M
17:55.1 5:58/M
17:58.0 5:59/M
17:58.0 5:59/M
17:58.2 5:59/M
18:00.6  6:00/M
18:08.7 6:03/M
18:10.5 6:03/M
18:14.6  6:05/M
18:15.2  6:05/M
18:16.1  6:05/M
18:16.5 6:05/M
18:16.5 6:05/M
18:17.1  6:06/M
18:17.4  6:06/M
18:20.3 6:07/M
18:20.7 6:07/M
18:21.9 6:07/M
18:23.3  6:08/M
18:25.4  6:08/M
18:26.7 6:09/M
18:30.1 6:10/M

10/05/2016 07:28:56



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Name

93 (>7)

9 7

95 61

9% (>7)

97 (>7)

98 (>7)

9 (>7)
100 62
101 63
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 64
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114  (>7)
115 (>7)
116 (>7)
117 (> 7)
118 65
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1960
1964
2026
1476
2015
1946
1987
1249
1111
1980
1913
1459
1095
2133
1366
1497
1373
1637
1442
1928
1911
1363
1452
1362
1513
1259
1519
1970
1664
1920
1930
1635
1907
1671
1116
1644
1079
1696
2010
1272
1990
1328
1965
1736
1916
1687

Calvin Mcintyre
Nick Mitchell
Jayden Burke
Rick Li

Michael Vivo
Vincent Kim
Blake Reichert
Caleb Ho

Will Roberts
Nick Pemberton
Mason Crockett
Quinn Farrell

Bobby Lendabarker

Brendon Zienstra
Sicong Pei
Andrew Page
Hasan Sehwail
Jordan Athas
Jack Anderson
Cory Harland
Josh Covarrubias
Justin Myers
Mark Codo

John Murphy
Timothy Shen
Matthew Labedz
Leon Sun

Jariaj Narendran
Cole Eckholm
Sam Ellis
Garrett Hazdra
Matt Akins
Justin Chen

Dan Gehrs
Michael Setzke
Ryan Bottens
Michael Burns
Zach MacDuff
Matt Thomas
Shawn Park
Soham Saha
Jack Bauer
Javed Mohamed
Jack Wernecke
Norman Dong
Peter Kobs

Overall Finish List

Boys
J/IV Boys

Team

PO N~NPFP WNN~NO 0NN

=
=
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Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Yorkville
Minooka
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North

3

Grade

ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
jr
sr
ir
sr
jr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr

Time Pace
18:33.8 6:11/M
18:34.8 6:11/M
18:37.3 6:12/M
18:38.3  6:13/M
18:38.5 6:13/M
18:38.7 6:13/M
18:40.6 6:13/M
18:41.3 6:14/M
18:41.7 6:14/M
18:42.2 6:14/M
18:42.2 6:14/M
18:43.1 6:14/M
18:43.4  6:14/M
18:46.2 6:15/M
18:49.2 6:16/M
18:53.4 6:18/M
18:54.6  6:18/M
18:54.9 6:18/M
18:55.2 6:18/M
18:56.0 6:19/M
18:57.2  6:19/M
18:57.4  6:19/M
19:00.0 6:20/M
19:02.9 6:21/M
19:03.0 6:21/M
19:05.0 6:22/M
19:05.3 6:22/M
19:06.0 6:22/M
19:08.2 6:23/M
19:08.6  6:23/M
19:08.7 6:23/M
19:08.8 6:23/M
19:10.1  6:23/M
19:11.3  6:24/M
19:16.3  6:25/M
19:21.4 6:27/M
19:21.8 6:27/M
19:25.9  6:28/M
19:26.1  6:29/M
19:27.8  6:29/M
19:28.4  6:29/M
19:29.2  6:30/M
19:29.8  6:30/M
19:30.2 6:30/M
19:30.9 6:30/M
19:31.4  6:30/M

10/05/2016 07:28:56



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
J/IV Boys

Name

139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 66
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144 67
145 (>7)
146 68
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 (>7)
150 (>7)
151  (>7)
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154  (>7)
155 (>7)
156  (>7)
157 69
158 (>7)
159 (>7)
160 (>7)
161 (>7)
162 (>7)
163 (>7)
164 (>7)
165 (>7)
166 (>7)
167 (>7)
168 (>7)
169 (>7)
170 (>7)
171 (>7)
172 (>7)
173 (>7)
174  (>7)
175 (>7)
176 (> 7)
177 (>7)
178 (>7)
179 (>7)
180 (>7)
181 (>7)
182 (>7)
183 (>7)
184 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1085
1512
2106
1912
1342
2114
1516
2119
1097
1934
2012
1358
1325
1645
1114
1711
1654
1456
2130
1931
1087
1498
1465
2016
1665
1660
1958
1693
1102
1926
1646
1995
1954
1729
1899
1639
1701
1473
1663
1700
1115
1455
1529
1680
1705
1984

Luke Dell
Thomas Shen
Chase Dexter
Matt Cowen
Mateo Diaz
Justin Kaluzny
Andre Simandl|
Jacob Martin
Jack Malec
Alex Jackson
Conrad Tkacz
Andrew Magnun
Jack Anians
Mike Brennan
Tre Romano
Robbie Plank
Andrew Conwell
Jake Edmunds
Ryan Weir
Patrick Hong
Nam Doan
Matthew Park
Justin Groves
Joe Walwer
Kevin Egbers
Luke Demari
Erik Martinek
Gerardo Lau
Carson Melinder
Jeremy Hagerman
Pat Brennan
Alex Senanou
Joe Letourneau
Ben Van Poucke
Jake Anderson

Maksymilian Bednarenko

Nitin Nagavel
Ivo Komornicki
Dan Eckdahl
Ethan Mizen
Michael Rossy
Damian Dedivitis
Ryan Wandke
Liam Hayes

Joe Nicita

Andrew Prozorovsky

Team

1
5
11
7
4
11
5

voorohhAN~NPRR
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Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Yorkville
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Minooka
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

4

Grade

sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
fr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir

Time Pace
19:32.2  6:31/M
19:325 6:31/M
19:34.1  6:31/M
19:35.2 6:32/M
19:36.1  6:32/M
19:38.3  6:33/M
19:39.5 6:33/M
19:40.6 6:33/M
19:47.9 6:36/M
19:50.7 6:37/M
19:51.5 6:37/M
19:54.1  6:38/M
20:00.0 6:40/M
20:00.2  6:40/M
20:00.4  6:40/M
20:01.9 6:40/M
20:07.8 6:42/M
20:10.6  6:43/M
20:12.9  6:44/M
20:16.9  6:45/M
20:18.9 6:46/M
20:20.4  6:47/M
20:24.6  6:48/M
20:30.9 6:50/M
20:31.1 6:50/M
20:31.5 6:50/M
20:33.8 6:51/M
20:40.1 6:53/M
20:48.4  6:56/M
20:50.2 6:57/M
20:51.0 6:57/M
20:53.7 6:58/M
20:55.7 6:58/M
20:59.3  7:00/M
20:59.3  7:00/M
21:06.1  7:02/M
21:08.9 7:03/M
21:10.0 7:03/M
21:10.0 7:03/M
21:13.1  7:04/M
21:13.8  7:04/M
21:17.3  7:06/M
21:26.4  7:09/M
21:55.0 7:18/M
21:56.1  7:19/M
22:10.5 7:23/M

10/05/2016 07:28:57



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys
J/IV Boys

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (>7) 1357  Chase Lyon
186 (>7) 2125  Kyler Schrama
187 (>7) 1380  Joey Thompson
188 (>7) 1999  Antonio Smith
189 (>7) 1386  Mick Ward

190 (>7) 1369  Logan Pulilo
191 (>7) 1267  Rishab Nathan
192 (>7) 1274  Ryan Popko
193 (>7) 1708  Sam Pateris
194 (>7) 1244  |saiah Durrani
195 (>7) 1902 Omna Berhane
196 (>7) 2003  Derek Steinberger

ShaZam Racing

Team

4

=
=

NNWoOWwwhADM~ND

Minooka
Yorkville
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Minooka
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley

Grade
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr

ir

Time Pace
22:145  7:25/M
22:15.0 7:25/M
22:22.8 7:27/M
22:23.5 7:28/M
22:28.8 7:29/M
22:40.1 7:33/M
22:53.5 7:38/M
23:12.0 7:44/M
23:27.8  7:49/M
23:58.4  7:59/M
24:16.8  8:05/M
25:27.4  8:29/M

10/05/2016 07:28:57



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - 5 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):42

1450 Nicholas Bobb

1502 Nethan Ramachandran
1504 Mason Redpath

1503 Parker Rankin

1517 Patrick Spisak

1532 John Williamson

1475 Luke Laboe

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -
Team Score (places):52

1011 Donny Knapp
1009 Zach Goliszewski
1019 Drew Pyburn
1008 Robert Falconer
1012 John Langan
1015 Tyler Mertes
1003 Miles Christensen

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 7 Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):55

1938 Alex Johnson
1921 Dakota Getty
1982 Alan Poe
1962 Evan McVittie
1979 Josh Patel
1922 Keanan Ginell
1932 Erik Huenecke

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 2 Hinsdale Central
Team Score (places):70

1228 Colin Yandel
1192 Joe Miscimarra
1149 John Bynan

1161 Andrew Denos
1155 Alex Choi

1191 Nicky Midlash
1154 Michael Chadwell

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

Grade

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Final Team Results

sr
fr
sr
jr
fr
sr
jr

13 Downers Grove North

sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr

jr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr

jr

sr
sr
sr
jr

sr
sr

Boys
J/IV Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 16:27.8
4 4 16:21.4 16:21.4 0:00.0
5 9 16:22.3 32:43.7 0:00.9
9 18 16:29.9 49:13.6 0:08.5
10 28 16:29.9  1:05:43.6 0:08.5
14 42 16:35.5  1:22:19.2 0:14.1
(20) (62) 16:42.5  1:39:01.8 0:21.1
(21) (83) 16:43.9  1:55:45.7 0:22.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:27.1
2 2 16:03.5 16:03.5 0:00.0
6 8 16:22.8 32:26.4 0:19.3
13 21 16:35.4 49:01.8 0:31.8
15 36 16:36.5  1:05:38.3 0:32.9
16 52 16:37.1  1:22:15.5 0:33.6
(23) (75) 16:49.5  1:39:05.1 0:46.0
(27) (102) 16:54.9  1:56:00.1 0:51.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:27.1
1 1 15:59.1 15:59.1 0:00.0
8 9 16:29.1 32:28.2 0:29.9
11 20 16:30.2 48:58.5 0:31.0
17 37 16:37.4  1:05:36.0 0:38.3
18 55 16:39.7  1:22:15.7 0:40.5
(24) (79) 16:51.4  1:39:07.1 0:52.3
(29) (108) 16:56.5  1:56:03.6 0:57.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:32.8
3 3 16:06.4 16:06.4 0:00.0
7 10 16:27.5 32:33.9 0:21.0
12 22 16:30.8 49:04.8 0:24.4
22 44 16:45.4  1:05:50.3 0:38.9
26 70 16:54.0 1:22:44.3 0:47.5
(41) (111) 17:26.8  1:40:11.1 1:20.3
(51) (162) 17:58.0  1:58:09.2 1:51.6
1 10/05/2016 07:28:38



Race Date

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

6 Naperville North

Team Score (places):140

1657
1650
1714
1685
1695
1704
1648

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Brian D'Souza
Ryan Chen
Carson Rey
Maxwell Johnson
David Luka
Michael Nerud
Jon Cassano

1 Glenbard West

Team Score (places):199

1072
1082
1080
1100
1109
1090
1111

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Max Asselmeier
Joe Chapski
Shayne Burns
Jp McHargue
Augie Ratkovich
Liam Griffin

Will Roberts

8 Plainfield North

Team Score (places):223

2030
2054
2033
2023
2046
2026

o O WN P

Team -

Sam Horvath
Patrick Willhalm
Hunter May
Vince Badali
Michael Romo
Jayden Burke

4 Minooka

Team Score (places):235

1355
1346
1353
1367
1375
1339
1381

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Parker Laney
Connor Gedwill
Peter Klepec
Jason Perez
Brett Simmons
Antonio Cisneros
Mitchell Tracy

ShaZam Racing

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys
J/IV Boys

Overall
Place

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
jr
sr

ir

sr
sr
sr
)
sr

jr
jr
sr
sr

jr
jr

19
25
30
32
34

(35)

(38)

28
40
42
43
46

(52)

(63)

31
36
47
50
59

(61)

33
45
49
53
55

(57)

(60)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:58.4

19
44
74
106
140
(175)

(213)

16:40.3
16:51.5
16:56.8
17:10.6
17:12.9
17:13.7
17:22.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:23.4

28
68
110
153
199
(251)
(314)

16:55.5
17:25.2
17:27.8
17:29.2
17:39.4
18:10.5
18:41.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:38.4

31
67
114
164
223
(284)

17:01.1
17:16.4
17:40.2
17:50.9
18:23.3
18:37.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:48.4

33
78
127
180
235
(292)
(352)

17:11.0
17:36.3
17:42.7
18:15.2
18:16.5
18:17.4
18:26.7

16:40.3
33:31.9
50:28.7
1:07:39.3
1:24:52.3
1:42:06.0
1:59:28.5

16:55.5
34:20.7
51:48.5
1:09:17.8
1:26:57.2
1:45:.07.7
2:03:49.5

17:01.1
34:17.6
51:57.9
1.09:48.9
1:28:12.2
1:46:49.5

17:11.0
34:47.4
52:30.1
1:10:45.4
1:29:01.9
1:47:19.4
2:05:46.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.1
0:16.4
0:30.2
0:32.5
0:33.3
0:42.1

0:00.0
0:29.7
0:32.3
0:33.7
0:43.9
1:15.0
1:46.2

0:00.0
0:15.2
0:39.0
0:49.8
1:22.1
1:36.1

0:00.0
0:25.3
0:31.7
1:04.2
1:05.5
1:06.3
1:15.7

10/05/2016 07:28:39



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - 3 Metea Valley
Team Score (places):255

1248
1245
1284
1239
1268
1249
1259

Ryan Gaul

Ben Farrar
Sean Termini
Riley Carlson
Nate Newson
Caleb Ho
Matthew Labedz

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - 11 Yorkville
Team Score (places):278

2117
2109
2133
2106
2114
2119
2130

Rio Lara

Jacob Hernandez
Brendon Zienstra
Chase Dexter
Justin Kaluzny
Jacob Martin
Ryan Weir

No o~ wDN PR

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Final Team Results

Grade

sr
jr

sr
sr

Sr
Sr

jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
fr

Boys
J/IV Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:59.7
39 39 17:23.2 17:23.2 0:00.0
48 87 17:42.3 35:05.5 0:19.1
54 141 18:16.1 53:21.6 0:52.9
56 197 18:16.5 1:11:38.2 0:53.3
58 255 18:20.3  1:29:58.6 0:57.1
(62) (317) 18:41.3  1:48:40.0 1:18.1
(65) (382) 19:05.0 2:07:45.0 1:41.8
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:34.7
37 37 17:19.9 17:19.9 0:00.0
44 81 17:35.1 34:55.1 0:15.1
64 145 18:46.2 53:41.3 1:26.2
66 211 19:34.1  1:13:15.4 2:14.1
67 278 19:38.3  1:32:53.8 2:18.3
(68) (346) 19:40.6  1:52:34.4 2:20.7
(69) (415) 20:12.9 2:12:47.4 2:53.0
3 10/05/2016 07:28:39



